
Crazy 8

1Trial

ArmBand Height Group Level P/F Time Crazy 8 Points

Week 4 11/28/2023 T1

Dog

1:55.07Pass508 Saber Large Crazy 8 100

2:00.00Pass206 Ares Large Crazy 8 70

2:00.00Pass5926 Maple Large Crazy 8 60

2:00.03Pass304 Callie Medium Crazy 8 50

2:00.00Pass5990 Rocko Large Crazy 8 50

2:00.00Pass509 Ralphie Large Crazy 8 40

2:00.00Pass5886 Sam Medium Crazy 8 40

2:00.00Pass5920 Halley Large Crazy 8 30

2:00.00Fail471 Beau Small Crazy 8 0

2:00.00Fail530 Remmie Medium Crazy 8 0

0:0.0Absent660 Hazel Medium Crazy 8 0

0:0.0Absent661 Juicy Small Crazy 8 0

0:0.0Absent5896 Thor Large Crazy 8 0

Clean Run

CZ8S



Crazy 8

2Trial

ArmBand Height Group Level P/F Time Crazy 8 Points

week 4 11/28/2023 T2

Dog

2:00.00Pass508 Saber Large Crazy 8 80

2:00.00Pass5990 Rocko Large Crazy 8 70

2:00.00Pass304 Callie Medium Crazy 8 50

2:00.00Pass5926 Maple Large Crazy 8 50

2:00.00Pass5886 Sam Medium Crazy 8 50

2:00.00Pass509 Ralphie Large Crazy 8 40

2:00.00Pass206 Ares Large Crazy 8 40

2:00.00Pass5920 Halley Large Crazy 8 30

2:00.00Fail471 Beau Small Crazy 8 0

2:00.00Fail530 Remmie Medium Crazy 8 0

0:0.0Absent660 Hazel Medium Crazy 8 0

0:0.0Absent661 Juicy Small Crazy 8 0

0:0.0Absent5896 Thor Large Crazy 8 0



BNovice

1Trial

ArmBand Height Group Level P/F Place TimeClass

Week 4 11/28/2023 T1

Dog

0:23.85Pass 1509 Ralphie Large Novice B

0:35.27Pass 2508 Saber Large Novice B

0:47.38Pass 35920 Halley Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail304 Callie Medium Novice B

0:0.0Fail206 Ares Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail5990 Rocko Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail5926 Maple Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail5886 Sam Medium Novice B

0:0.0Fail530 Remmie Medium Novice B

0:0.0Absent660 Hazel Medium Novice B

0:0.0Absent661 Juicy Small Novice B

0:0.0Absent471 Beau Small Novice B

0:0.0Absent5896 Thor Large Novice B

Line Drive



BNovice

2Trial

ArmBand Height Group Level P/F Place TimeClass

week 4 11/28/2023 T2

Dog

0:40.30Pass 1508 Saber Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail304 Callie Medium Novice B

0:0.0Fail5920 Halley Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail509 Ralphie Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail206 Ares Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail5990 Rocko Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail5926 Maple Large Novice B

0:0.0Fail5886 Sam Medium Novice B

0:0.0Absent660 Hazel Medium Novice B

0:0.0Absent661 Juicy Small Novice B

0:0.0Absent471 Beau Small Novice B

0:0.0Absent5896 Thor Large Novice B

Line Drive


